READY...

Sport in prison to support the acqu
Inmates to better prepare

Application n° 2016-




READY...GO Total Budget

Project Management

Intellectual Outputs
Multiplier Events
Travel for C1 and C2
Individual Support
Exceptional costs
Total Expenditure
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60 000,00
41 900,00
93 203,00
28 700,00
15 000,00
29 400,00

€ 16 899,00
€ 28510200
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ERASMUS+ / Strategic partnership -
Intellectual output - Time sheet for staff costs E rasmus =+




Programme Countries




ERASMUS+ Strategic Partnership
READY...GO Project

READY...GO Periodic feedback of Expenses

_ Erasmus-+

Amount in

Title Currency
Euro

1st Bank Transfer for READY. GO [20%)

Finland J EUR 09,2016
EUR / Finland 092016
1172016 n* Mame on the invoice/ticket) ... 773,00
1172016 PC52151192682 |Name on the invoice/ticket) ..
1172016 2340 Mame on the invoice/ticket) ...
1172016 4073547 Mame on the invoice/ticket) ...
1172016 Mame on the invoice/ticket) ...
1172016 Mame on the invoice/ticket) ...
MName on the invoice/tick

Bordeaux [FR) Kick-off Meeting

Finland J EUR 09,2016
EUR / Finland 092016
0872017 Mame on the invoice/ticket) ... E64,70
Mame on the invoice/ticket) ... 23,61
Mame on the invoice/ticket) ... 596,40

Mame on the invoice/ticket) ... E-,ﬂﬂ-
Mame on the invoice/ticket) ... 7
Mame on the invoice/ticket) ...

Dougavpils {LV)] Troansnational Meeting
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